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DATE SHEET 

 

Final Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2020 for Nawaz Sharif Medical College, University of 

Gujrat, Gujrat will be held, following prescribed SOPs for prevention of Covid-19 according 

to the following schedule: 

OSPE and Clinical Examination 
 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Examination Centre: Nawaz Sharif Medical College, University of Gujrat, Gujrat. 
 

Surgery and Allied  
Date Day Batch I 

29th March, 2021 Monday Group-A 

30th March, 2021 Tuesday Group-B 

31st March, 2021 Wednesday Group-C  

1st April, 2021 Thursday Group-D  

 
Obstetrics and Gynaecology  

Date Day Batch I 

5th April, 2021 Monday Group-A 

6th April, 2021 Tuesday Group-B 

7th April, 2021 Wednesday Group-C  

8th April, 2021 Thursday Group-D  
 

Paediatrics 
Date Day Batch I 

12th April, 2021 Monday Group-A 

13th April, 2021 Tuesday Group-B 

14th April, 2021 Wednesday Group-C  

15th April, 2021 Thursday Group-D  
  

Medicine and Allied 
Date Day Batch I 

14th April, 2021 Wednesday Group-A 

15th April, 2021 Thursday Group-B 

16th April, 2021 Friday Group-C  

17th April, 2021 Saturday Group-D  
 

 
 

 
 

 

Group - A: 38373 to 38400 (28) Group - C: 38429 to 38456 (28) 

Group - B: 38401 to 38428 (28) Group - D: 38457 to 38485 (29) 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

          Deputy CoE 
 

                                                                                                  Controller of Examinations                                                                                                                                                      

                               (Officiating)    

 

 


